i 5 s
TF145E4 8 IS HIRGE (Eu*éi*fﬁ%
NO. | EAB | ® B n B IRAREE | e | BE
4-1 | 4A8A [X42 EHEHEXNE 4A~6A5 6,000,000 6,000,000
4-2 | 4F8H (VEHF-FEBE [OE—HU—H4EH 11,772 5,988,228
4-3 | 4A80 [IEMAEHEE [HBRBSHIRK ; 97,220 5,891,008
4-4 | 4B8R [TEHEAE THAFUR IS 202264 A8 ~2023838 8 12,540 5,878,468
4-5 | 4H8H [sAtER BETHHEEY -t 5—2E 45~6R% 1,800| 5,876,668
4-6 | 4B 118 [9EHF-RHE XA DY T TPAI) 2,156 5,874,512
4-7 4R 11H BEEEEE [HEIDHEEEHE 183,480 5,691,032
4-8 | 4R 118 BEMEEE  [THEIRESHRIR 26,091| 5,664,941
4-9 | 4R 13E [9EHF-EEE |XER(HE) 13490 5,651,451
4-10 | 4148 [3EREHE  |THEHSHIAK 108,130| 5,543,321
4-11 | 4R 180 |9EHT-EHE |SCEAEE) 4,496 5538825
4-12 | 4F 18R |9B M -FHE [HER AR (DOY-/—Hb) 4,889| 5,533,936
4-13 [ 43188 {8 Al ¥ ERMA4A 2 rhiBHE 12,000 5,521,936
4-14 (45198 1 RAEWRE ENHERE (ERAER) 32.480| 5,489,456
4-15 | 4H 198 [3RMEEER TR EEER 169,028| 5,320,428
4-16 | 4A20H [SEREHER  |(HEIREELEL 9,996( 5,310,432
4-17 | 4208 |sEBEHEE |HRESHEE 30,000 5,280,432
4-18 |4A218 [BAHE ERABRE4ATKE 253,900 5,026,532
4-19 | 4A21H [s A% ERBRAASRRAGREERRERBEARA -761| 5,027,293
4-20 | 4H 218 |3EMERER  (HRBREERIK 144,740| 4,882,553
4-21 | 4R 218 |3LMEHE RS IR 17,400 4,865,153
4-22 | 4258 |3RMLHEE MRS ERA 99,806| 4,765,347
4-23 (48250 [3EMEEE  |(HRESRAE 128991 4,636,356
| 4-24 | 4F25E [TAMMAR  |EEFREHEE4A S 3,400 4,632,956
4-25 | 4A 258 |TEHBAR HEHH- A RREHMBSRE4A S 6,323] 4,626,633
4-26 | 4A270 9EBH-EFHR | XEK(RYFFR -5 —T7 1)) 2,618] 4,624,015
4-27 | 4R 278 (ILMILEER RS EER 336| 4,623,679
4-28 | 4H278 [TEHBAR  |SStEHRE-SRASEESRE4AS 7,000 4,616,679
4-29 | 48280 |TEHBAE hEFEERA4A S 4,400| 4,612,279
4-30 [4A308 |9EHBF-FHE (ENREXEE - BEEIAS 110,371 4,501,908
&&t 6,000,000 1,498,092
Rt 6,000,000| 1,498,092
R B g 4,501,908




© RF45E4A

ZftE 6,000,000
AR A 0
RAEE 6,000,000
FRAEMRER 32,480
2HHEE 0
ILMILTER | 1,015,218
AEFE-HIEEBE 0
SeiRE 0
6EFMER R 0
TEHBEAR 33,663
SAHE 266,939
SEBH-BHE 149,792
XHEE 1,498,092

BR4ERE
(Bl &A% M)



C

SIS H FFNAERE

(Bl 4 #%8)

NO. | £AH # B N B AR | XS E
| AT A ' 4,501,908
5-1 | 5A28 PBLEMLERE (TERESEEK 168,444| 4,333,464
5-2 | 5A68 SEMAEE  |HEREBSERART 66,550 4,266,914
5-3 | 6A6A [9EHH-EHE QE—HI—RK5AH 11,772 4,255,142
5-4 { 5H6H |SEER-EXEE |OF—AfL 4,180 4,250,962
5-5 | 5A9A |YEBF-EHE |(BEM4AS 3264 4,247,698
5-6 |5A108 RBLRBLEE |THREHAFER 10,500] 4,237,198
5-7 |5RA 168 [9B%i-EHE |RERK 8,640] 4,228,558
5-8 |5H17H (9B -EXE |BXK 420 4,228138
5-9 58188 |8 A& EARAESA SRS 12,000 4,216,138
5-10 | 58208 [1EHRE SMASENCR - B (LI - BT - FMRET - W) 712,192| 3,503,946
5-11 | 58208 |sA & ERBESASHRE ,253.900| 3,250,046
5-12 | 5820H |sAH#E ERBRSASEAGBREEERERBEIRA -761| 3,250,807
5-13 | 5H238 |6&# B (o —&E A4S 32,370 3,218,437
5-14 | 5A240 9B HFT-FHE |1 2—RIbRUBER4E S 6,658 3,211,779
5-15 | 5A24R |7T8HEAE |(ERHMEFEHAS 3,400 3,208,379
5-16 | 5A 258 |9FEHA-EFHE [XERRyFXREH-TLTT771IL) 9471 3,198,908
5-17 | 5H268 [7EMBAER |HB¥FE-BARETRBHSAS 6,323 3,192,585
5-18 | 5A27RH |TEHBAR  |HaFHH-REMREESEHA S 7.000| 3,185,585
5-19 [ 58308 |7TEHEAE |hESEEELESA S 4,400 3,181,185
5-20 | 5H318 |[sA#4E EARBAASHRARMELEAES 39,533 3,141,652
5-21 | 50310 |oEHH-$H% |(SNAETAR BEBH S 96,302| 3,045,350

- | &5t 0| 1,456,558
#at 6,000,000 2,954,650

X BB 3,045,350




SFI44ES

SHAEE
(Bl Em)

& 0

N 0

RA&EE 0

1HAEMRE 712,192

e 0

ILMILEE 245,494

B AR 0

S E 0

6EHMERE 32,370

TEHEAE 21,123

SAHE 304,672

IEBI-BHE 140,707

X H &5 1,456,558




s A -
HFI44E6 F ek | (ﬁgu*ggr%
NO. | &£HB | #® H B IRAREE | XHel | BE

Ril A #Ri 3,045,350
6-1 | 6H20 |9=HKM -EHE PCYTMML _ 72,776] 2,972,574
6-2 | 668 IEFHAF-EHE [OE—H)—RE6HH 11,772] 2,960,802
6-3 | 6A78 |9EHH-EHE [BERSAS 3,184| 2,957,618
6-4 | 6E 150 [SABE |[mESHSEELY—CRELs—A% TA~38H 1,800 2,955,818
6-5 | 68168 [sALER ERME S EERY 63,865 2,891,953
6-6 | 6 A208 9B -FHE |XER(TFIZF—TF K-~ th) 2,956 2,888,997
6-7 | 68208 [BAKE ERBE6A MRS 12,000{ 2,876,997
6-8 (685218 |s A& ERBR6ASKS 253,900| 2,623,097
6-9 | 68218 A& RRABACAS AR RRREIESRA ~761| 2,623,858
6-10 | 6228 [YEHF-BBE |15V RUBERSE S 6,658 2,617,200
6-11 | 6 F228 (9B -EHE EHER 84| 2,617,116
6-12 | 64238 [s&#HERE |[OE—HERHSAS 22,744 2,594,372
6-13 | 6 H240 [TEMEAE |EEHHESKHAES , 3,400| 2,590,972
6-14 | 6 5270 [TEHBAE HEHH- B FXBEF BT A N 6,323 2,584,649
6-15 | 6 288 [9EHF-FHE HELAR GEHADY) 16,720{ 2,567,929
6-16 | 6280 [TEMMAR  |REFHE-HEHRESHAS 7,000 2,560,929
6-17 | 6F 280 [7XHMAE |TEFRESHAS 4,400| 2,556,529
6-18 | 6 5201 [VEHF-EHH (FEMR 5832f 2,550,697
6-19 | 6 A30H [sA-E ERREEZEES 540,510\ 2,010,187
6-20 | 6 308 [sAGE RABANEESSRARREEEREABEAEA -1,621| 2,011,808
6-21 | 6308 |sAH#E ERERBEBSASHERIEHNERTEES 39,533| 1,972,275
6-22 | 6 H308 [9EHH-FHE | ERNHEZEE - BIEHAS - 95914| 1,876,361

a5t 0f 1,168,989

Ait 6,000,000f 4,123,639

b=k 5 1,876,361




TH4FE6H

Rt 0
AT A 0
A& 0
[1EAEHRE 0
2THER 0
ILHEEE 0
ABE-EEERE 0
SRR 0
6 & FERE 22,744
TEHBEAE 21,123
SAHR 909,226
SRBEA-EHE 215,896
X &R 1,168,989

SH4ERE
(BY 4 #F6)



™,

. Ll

SH4ETH (%J*é{ifﬁ%
NO. | ¢£AH # B _ 2 IRAEEE | HHEsE RE

Bl A #dit 1,876,361
7-1 | TR18 |9%BEH-EHE B/ (FHE) 37,268| 1,839,093
7-2 | 7TB18 [9%&E/-EHE |EEt 120] 1,838,973
7-3 | TH48 |95 FHE QE—BER 4,180| 1,834,793
7-4 | TH48 |9EHBFR-BHE OE—#)—XHIES 11,772 1,823,021
7-5 | 7TH4B [THMBAE  |BER 1,980 1,821,041
7-6 | 7H4B [1EHBAER (BER 2,330 1,818,711
7-7 | 7H68 |9EBF-EHE |BEEK6AY 3832| 1,814,879
7-8 | 7A7A |Zt& BETHEZFE TA~0AS 6,000,000 7,814,879
7-9 | THTH |9¥HH-EHE |EER 140 7,814,739
7-10 | 7A7H |sE#m-EHE EEMR(RA) 2,530 7,812,209
7-11 | 7R 138 |oEHKM-EHE (FHER 750f 7,811,459
7-12 | TR148 |9EHFH-FHE |[XEA (BBEERY-EF) 2,002| 7,809,457
7-13 | 7R 198 [sA&E ERBRTA S iR LiEe 12,000 7,797,457
7-14 | 7A208 9¥E BT -EHE (XER(H—KFD) 847 7,796,610| -
7-15{ 78218 [TEHEAE Ci S A IS SH4EI RS ~SHSEIRS 10,082] 7,786,528
7-16 | 7H218 [BAHE ERBATASKS 253900 7,532,628
7-17 | 7H218 |sA4-& ERABATASERARBREBRRERBEARA ~761| 7,533,389
7-18 | TA218 £ B -EHE 15—y RUBERHASD 6,658 7,526,731
7-19 | 7TH228 9EHfHi-FHE XA EE) 4,496| 7,522,235
7-20 | 7H25H 1 AEAEE |6/ ERRR- 08k (& mRb- <RI B (14 639,824] 6,882.411
7-21 | 7R250 |6&EHERE | —#MEAReA S 79461 6,802,950
7-22 | 7H260 |9EHAT-BHKE |PCYTME 72,336| 6,730,614

| 7723 | TA2TR |TEHBAE |ERFMEESHIAS 3400 6,727.214

7-24 | 7TA2TH [TEHBAR |HEHE-BFXBRXFEERHTAS 6:323| 6,720,891
7-25 | TH28H [TEMBAR  |BESEHTH-SERHEEANIA S 7000{ 6,713,891
7-26 | 7TH288 |TEMMAR  |hEFEBENIAS ' 4400} 6,709,491
7-27 | 7R 298 3RRLEEE TR S ENRI 17,983 6,691,508
7-28 | 7TAS1H BB -FHE |(ERAERNER-BEERIRS ..95810| 6,595,608

a&t 6,000,000 1,280,663

REt 12,000,000 5,404,302

X B #d 6,595,698




{

SF45E7H

194 H B b

{
RitE 6,000,000
MU A 0
IR A &Ef 6,000,000
(AEHER 639824
20HEE o
SEHIEER 17,983
VB RIS EBR 0
SEEE 0
SEHE R 19481
TRKAR 35515
SR 265,139
VR - EHE 242,741
% ‘3‘51'. 1,280,663




o 4 2
S FN44E8H RS HikE (EIJE%?I%
NO. | £88 ¥ H N B IRARSE | X288 )

RIARGE 6,595,698
8-1 | 8H1R [|sA+#& ERABKRSATREHEXTHIES 39,533| 6,556,165
8-2 | 8A1H PLBEER | |HEIMMEERIL 64,840 6,491,325
8-3 | 8H3H |9EHBA-EBE | XENA(HED) 13490| 6,477,835
8-4 | 8A3A [MEMEEE |THEERSHRIE 29,181| 6,448,654

8-5 | 8H3E [mmEEE |hRESEER 83018 6,364736]
8-6 | 8A4H [9EHF-FBR |2 —U—XHsH S 11,772 6,352,964
8-7 | 8ASH [BLMLHEE |MEIMEHEER 372,000 5,980,964
8-8 8HS5H |28fiEH IR S EORRTREART SRR BR - TS # IR MR 45,300 5,935,664
8-9 | 8A8H [IEHLEE |THEEREHEER 142,124{ 5,793,540
8~10 | 8ASH |3LIMAEE [HEREFEL 190,209 5,603,331
8-11 | 8A8H |3EWEEE |HEEREGERIR 11,521| 5,591,810
8-12 | 8 A8A [vEHH-EXE |BEEMRTAS 3,286{ 5,588,524
8-13 | 8A9H [sExHF-FHE PEREAR (HEBEREOY) 18,392 5,570,132
8-14 ({ 8H9A |9FEH-FHE |[XER VU7 —hRILSF —ith) 3,080 5,567,052
8-15 | 8H9A [3LEMEHER |[FHEERSEIRIN 14,043| 5,553,000
8-16 | 8A9R BEMERE (LAY —/I—-FALVEHFL 21912 5,531,097
8-17 | BFA9H |9EKmM -EHE |FiXX 250 5,530,847
8-18 | 8A 158 BEMERE |[TREREGEZER 19,418 5,511,429
8-19 | 8A 168 [1FAEMKN & EAMBRIKR - $ MR (1 EET - F LB TR A 46,750| 5.464,679
| 8-20 | 8A 181 |8 A& EREA8AMHEfEE 12,000 5,452,679
8-21 [ 8 A 198 [sA#E ERABBSANKE 257,936| - 5,194,743
8-22 | 85198 |8AHE ERBASASEAGREHFRERBIRA -773| 5,195,516
8-23 | 8208 |#IA EEFR 27 5,195,543
8-24 | 8H23H |6HHMAERE |DE—#ERHIAS 43118| 5,152,425
8-25 | A 23R |9FHFH-EHE |1V 4—rybRUBERTAS 6,658| 5,145,767
8-26 | 8A24A [9EHF -EHE |OE—RKER 4,180| 5,141,587
8-27 | 8A248 BEMEARER  |THEERSELER 84 5,141,503
8-28 | 8 A 240 7EHEAR |EEmEEFRNAS 3400 5,138,103
8-29 | 826 |TEHMAE |HEFH-BARRFHERESA S 6,323 5,131,780
8-30 | 8A 298 |7EMMAR  |FISTHH-HEFEBEEHSA S 7,000 5,124,780
8-31 | 8A298 |[7TEHBAE A ESES A & 4,400 5,120,380
8-32 | 8A290 |BRMBEHEE  |THRIMESENRIF 299,603 4,820,777
8-33 | 8291 |0k -EHE [Fksk 250 4,820,527
8-34 | 8A31H |sAfE-E EABETASHSEREEETIRIES 121,640| 4,698,887
8-35 | 8H31E 9 KA -$HR (SHNRETEEBESEAS 97,517 4,601,370




SHI4ESH

R& e EAH D
NO. | f£AR 5 H B IRA®EE | A Be
&5t ' 27| 1,994,355
2Et 12,000,027 7,398,657
KA 4,601,370|
XitE 0
FEUTA 27
IRA&E 27
1REWNRE 46,750
2HER 45,300
SLILHE 1,248,853
4B -HEEHE 0
S E i 0
6EFMERE . 43,118
TEHEAR 21,123
BAHE 430,336
OEHKF-EHE 158,875
1,994,355

XHAE




s A EN
SFI44E9H HeH S (E“*gg%
NO. | £AH # H n & IRARE | XH&HE L
BT A 4 4,601,370
9-1 | 9 A58 |9EHB-EHE O —#U—$0H 5 11,772 4,589,598
9-2 | 9F5H 2Bt B4 BEEKBERR I SNE 5000 4,584,598
9-3 | 9F68 [YEBM-EHE |BEARSAH 3,786| 4,580,812
9-4 | 9A6E PEHF-EHE [HERKASA) 3,300{ 4,577,512
9-5 | 990 |IXBH-EHE HEARGF—TOYREBL-BIRY—H—) 1,786| 4,575,726
9-6 | 9H9A (IEBBF-EHR AWK 40,480 4,535,246
9-7 (98128 YEEM-EHE | XaUTrVTME 15950 4,519,296
9-8 | 9A 158 [8AHE BETHSEELY—C AL A—2R 10~1285 1,800 4,517,496
9-9 | 9H201 |SAHE ERMEIAShRLEE 12,000 4,505,496
9-10 [ 9H20H [3EHMARE |[MRESIHAR 323,730 4,181,766
9-11 | 98218 {BAHE ERRRIATIRS 253900; 3,927,866
9-12 | 98218 [sAfEE ERBRAASERRRUERRESBARA -761| 3,928,627
9-13 [ 9 A 218 [sBHH-EHE O —RAEL 6,677 3,921,950
9-14 | 9A22H (9% BT -FHE | 3—FVrRUEEASAS 6,658 3,915,292
9-15 [ 9220 [TEHBAER [ERHEEZHIAS 3,400 3911892
9-16 | 926 H [6EMIFRE |DE—#ERHSAS 38,006 3,873,886
9-17 | 9268 [7AHBEAE (FIAFH- -BXAREFMETRHOAS 6,323 3,867,563
9-18 | 98 28H |7EHMAE | EHEEEHIBES 4,400 3,863,163
9-19 (9 H 298 [7TEHIEAE FESTHTH - R AR R ST A & 7,000 3,856,163
9-20 | 95300 [8AHE EABESAS#HSREHNERTRIES 39,533| 3,816,630
9-21 | 9F30H 9% K- B H |ERREER - EERIAS 99,804 3,716,826
a&t 0 884,544
RET 12,000,027 8,283,201
XA 3,716,826




Ia

SFI45E9H

B S

RiTE o
AR A 0
RA&E

1HERRE 0
2 EE 5,000
ILHRILEEE 323,730
AER -HIESEHE 0|
SRR 0
6EFERE 38,006
TEHBEAE 21,123
BAHE 306,472
OERBI-EHR *, 190,213
ZHER 884,544

ST4ERE
(RIE#EME)



DHAERE

N
THAFE10R Iﬁﬁﬂjﬁ:ﬁ% B
NO. | fERA B B B A B IRAEEE | XS %E
o R B #Eiidt 3,716,826
10-1 | 10A408 [YRH/F-EHR |o5—#)—H10A 5 11,772| 3,705,054
10-2 | 1078 |%f& BEEHERME 10A~128% 6,000,000 9,705,054
10-3 [10A 1 A[9EHEFH-EHE EFERAS 3381 9,701,673
10-4 (105128 95T -EHE |aE—RER _ 4,180| 9,697,493
10-5 |108 128 |2WHE & 8B 2 EHIESB ISNKREUSNR 345310 9,352,183
10-6 (105138 |9E KT -EHE (T 4EAE 24,200{ 9,327,983
10-7 {10 B 148 |9 EHF-EHR |XER(ISYbI7AIL) . 1,925 9,326,058
10-8 (108 18H |8 AHE ERARBS10A SRS 12,000( 9,314,058
10-9 [10B 188 |2/ E & ran7m[ﬂﬁamwﬁamﬁw—%J#nu_mi&usau: 473350 8,840,708
10-10|10 821 B [s A& ERBRIVASRE 253,900 8,586,808
{10-1110A21 B[ AGE EFBRAI0ESEARREEFEEEESRA -1.269| 8,588,077

10-12{10A218 |[9EB K- EHEE |1 2—rvhRUESFEAIA S 6,658 8,581,419
10-13|10A24H [6EHERE |aE—#EBHIAS 55,125 8,526,294
10-14|10B24 0 |TEMEAE |[ERFHERE10AS 3400] 8,522,894
10-15(10F 26 B 7@ MBEAR |HEFH-BXEX5HEEAL10AS 6,323| 8,516,571
10-16 (10278 |78HBAE |(FHTHHE-#EHEESRH10AS 7,000 8,509,571
10-17|108 288 |78 HBAE b AR08 5 4,400 8,505,171
10-18{ 108318 (s kB ERBEIANHSERNEST AN 39533 8.465,638|
10-19|10A3 B 9EHF -FHE |FNAEREE - EEEI0AS 109,529| 8,356,109

Bt | 6,000,000 1,360,717

HEt . 18,000,027| 9,643,918

;A iR 8,356,109




SF4E108

REHWE BdyneLs
ZftE 6,000,000
HULA 0
WRASE 6,000,000
1HEHARE 0
20HE & 818,660
LML 0
4ER-HREIHE 0
SREBE 0
6EHIERLE 55,125
TEHBAE 21,123|
SBAE 304,164
OB -EHE 161,645
XHEE 1,360,717




s A s
S F4EFE11H HEHNE (EE%?[&%
No. | £HH ¥ B n B IRAEE | XS | BE

- (AT R 8,356,109
-1 | 11818 [9EHKF-$5E |RER 8,640| 8,347,469
11-2 | 11 A48 9% B -EHE oE—)—AH1185 11,772| 8,335,697
11-3 (11 A76 |9 Hi-EHE |EFRI08S 3588 8,332,109
11-4 [ 11 A8H |9FHFH-EHR AR (PURF—2UEEHD 7,854 8,324,255
11-5 |11 A11 B|9FHEmH-EHE |aF—AfK 4,180/ 8,320,075
11-6 |11 B 148 [2A 2R T2022ROUTE A& #— ATER LT L 1 i 37,0201 8,283,055
-7 [11B14B[1EHBAE  [EFER 9,990| 8,273,065
11-8 {11 B18E |95 B -EHE |XERKR—LRL-FTLYYvT - H5) 3438| 8,269,627
11-9 |11 B18H B A& ERBENAShERHE 12,000 8,257,627
11-10[11 A2t B8 A E EREBENARSKE 253,900| 8,003,727
(11—t A218 s Ak ERBRA ASEARRNEERERBIREA -1,269| 8,004,996
11-12(11 F22 8|9S B - FHE 18— Ry RUEERI108 4 6,657 7,998,339
11-13(11 H248 |6 & HEREE QP —#EREI0B 4 107,470 7,890,869
11-14[11A24B78¥BAE |ERFRESHAS 3400 7,887.469
11-15|11 288 |7EHBAE |HEFM-BFEXHREFE11AS 6,323| 7,881,146
11-16|11 5288 |78 HEAE ([P EAFEESHIIAS 4,400| 7,876,746
11-17|11 B 28B |9 HM-EHEE |PCUZRME 72,776| 7,803,970
N-18|11A20B 78X BEAE  |FH5EHE-HEyEEsdt1 A9 7,000 7,796,970
11-19|11 5308 |8 A% ERBSI0ASHESRREERTHBS 39,533 7,757,437
11-20(11A30R |9FHF-FHE | TRAETEE - EEE11AS 89,392| 7,668,045

&t 0 688,064

A&t 18,000,027 10,331,982
XA &HE 7,668,045




SH4ET1A

X 0
HUTA 0
IRA&&t 0
IRERRE 0
2HRHEE 37,020
SILERILIEE 0
AER-FISEHE 0
SRRE 0
6 1ER 107,470
TEHEAR 31,113
SAHE 304,164
OEH-BHE 208,297
XHEE 688,064

BHAEE
(B £ &)

3



SF14%E125

EETT

. BI4AERE
(B A %% )
No. | &8 B H IS RASHE | XHue4E | B
. Al A #E#R 7,668,045
12-1 [ 12858 9=HH-FHE (O —BI—H128 5 11,772 7,656,273
12-2 | 12868 |9EHH-FHR (TR (HE) 51,282 7,604,991
12-3 | 12R6H |95 Hm-$¥HR (EER11AS 3,163 7,601,828
12-4 [12 A 13E [0EHF-EHE SR (HE -2 F—HRILS —ith) -7,299| 7,594,529
12-5 (12130 |98 B -EHE |[L—F—R1248—K 10,692| 7,583,837
12-6 (128150 |9EHT -FHE HERK (19404) 7542 7,576,295
12-7 |12A158{s A& MEHEHSEEEY —E R a—2R 1A~38% 1,800 7,574,495
12-8 12816 B |8 A2 ERABRELERS 565,650 7,008,845
12-¢ |[12H16B |8 A& ERBRESXSAERBREHREERIBHEA -2,828 7011673
| 12-10[12F16 B BEHMIAEER | HBEREERIL 69,196 6,942,477
12-1 1216 B[7TEHBAR EER 2,090 6,940,387
12-12|12 8198 |0BFEFT - HH5E 1S 120] 6,940,267
12-13[12 198 [ A % EREA12A SR #iHE 12,000 6,928,267
12-14|12A21 B [B A% EFRBE12ASHKS , 253,900{ 6,674,367
12-15|12H21 B |8 A& EARA 1A RARBERERERESREA ~1,269| 6,675,636
12-16{12H21 B |9FEHA-BEHE [ 4—FvFRUBEERI1AS 6,657 6,668,979
12-17(12 B 228 [9EHH-EHE [aF—RER 6,270| 6,662,709
12-18|12A23B |6 E#ERE |[aF—#ERAH11AS 129,585| 6,533,124
12-19|12F8 238 |9BHM-EHE | XA (HE) 20512 6,512,612
12-20|12A 238 [7AMBAE - |HOFM- BXBEHFERH 1289 6,323 6,506,289
12-21(12F26 B |9 BH -EHR B4 (HE) 29,507| 6,476,782
12-22|12A26H|7EHEAE  (FHoHE-#HEHEESH12A S 7,000| 6,469,782
12-23|12 827 |9= K -EHE [HEELL HEE) 1,108 6,468,674
12-24112 A28 B[ 7 &M EA R o H¥EESR12A 5 4,400 6,464,274
12-25[12A31 B9 Hm-FHKE (FRTAEXEE-GER12AS 101,261 6,363,013
a&t 0 1,305,032
5t 18,000,027| 11,637,014
by JF -T2 6,363,013




Sf4E12A8

IREHNE
L 0
A 0
IRAEE 0
IHEHEE 0
2HHiEE 0
I N 69,196
4EHE-BEEERE 0
SRIER 0
6EFERE 129,585
TEHBAR 19,813
[BAHE 829,253
OB -BHE 257,185
FHEE 1,305,032

SH4ERE
LS )



s A o
HFI541 8 HEHNE (%J*gg%
‘NO. | £AH ¥ B N & IRASAE | ZiE4E “"E
. |8 B 4 6,363,013

1-1 | 1548 [sAt6#E ERBEASHSRIBEHEL TS 39,533| 6,323,480}
1-2 | 1A48 [9FHF-EHE E—8)—2 185 11,772] 6,311,708
1-3 | 1B48 [BHEHBEESE  ([HEERESEER 583,000 5,728,618
1-4 [1B108 [9=HA-E5%E (BEC128 5 3472| 5,725,146
1-5 [1R108 |3EHEERE |HEBSHRIK 40,181 5,684,965
1-6 | 1ANA [Zite BEETHEXNE 1A~3B% 6,000,000 11,684,965
1-7 {1R118 [7TEHBAE  |[E51 2,100| 11,682,865
1-8 | 18138 1FEFRE  |ENARKE - EHASE (B EER 69,760 11,613,105
1-9 [1R13E NREFRE BN ERRR-ERAEHEET 117,160| 11,495,945
1-10 | 1138 |3GMAEEE  (HERESHMRIK 53,658| 11,442,287
1-11 | 1188 |s A& EARS1AShRE#ES 12,000| 11,430,287
1-12 { 1208 [8AGE EHHMS1ADHKS 253,900 11,176,387
1-13 | 18208 |sA#& ERAMAIASERRRBEAREAEIREA -1,269| 11,177,656
1-14 | 1A208 PBEHBEEE  |HEREREEHEK 277,054 10,900,602
1-15 | 1A238 [9B%/F-ETHE HEGSL GHEZROY) 20,900] 10,879,702
1-16 | 1230 |0EHAT-EHE [T/ (HE) 29,983 10,849,719
1-17 [ 1A238 |[6H#ERE |[QE—#ERR1285 58,532 10,791,187
1-18 | 1A238 |9F KT -EHE |1 5—RvbRUBER12B 5 6,657| 10,784,530
1-19 | 1238 |3RBEEE TR SR 47,209| 10,737,321
1-20 | 1B 248 3EMEEE | HEBESEERS 432,684| 10,304,637
1-21 | 1A 248 |7EHEAR |(ERFHESS2A-185 6,800 10,297,837
1-22 | 1H278 |[1A#EAE HEFH-BAREHHEEE A 6,323| 10,291,514
1-23 [1RA27R |7TEHEAR |FEyH-S#EFEESRFIAS 7,000{ 10,284,514
1-24 | 1R 278 |BEREEE |[HERBREMR L 278,446} 10,006,068
1-25 [ 1A278 [oSBF-EBE |XERUEET—F) 2,805 10,003,263
1-26 | 1H30R [78HEBAE |bEFEEEMIAS 4,400| 9,998,863
1-27 | 1A30R SEHGME  |MEEREMRIR 45103| 9,953,760
1-28 | 1318 |sAHR ERBAASHIRBRAERTRAS . 125441 0,828,319
1-29 | 1A31H |9E=BH-EHE (ERNREXEE-EEE 1AL 85818 9,742,500

a&t 6,000,000 2,620,513

#at 24,000,027| 14,257,527

|kRAEE 9,742,500




THISE1R

ZftE 6,000,000
AT 0
IRA&E 6,000,000
1RNEHRE 186,920
IR 0
3R 1,757,425
AEE-EEENE 0
SiRE 0
- |oE MR 58,532
TEHEBAE 26,623
[8AE 429,605
IR -EHEH 161,408
X HEE 2,620,513| -

TH4EE
(B &)



P 5 2
#0542 B e DA
NO. | £AHE B B N B IRAZE | ZHEE b3
AT A #3i 9,742,500
2-1 | 2A60 [Y=HH-FHE [OE—#)—RH284% 11,772 9,730,728
2-2 | 2A78 |9FEHEF-E5%® |BEER1RAL 3,151 9,727,577
2-3 | 2R78 |TEHBAR FD-flle | FEEE} 202212 B 175~ 202353 A R B 20,240 9,707,337|
2-4 | 2A8H PEWmEEE |TEREEHAEER 7,935 9,699,402
2-5 | 2A8A [BLEMEEE |hEREIEER 333,382| 9,366,020
2-6 | 2A 148 YBHF-EHE |HSEM (HER HERAA—LI4—5—) 72,930 9,293,090
2-7 | 2B 148 9= H-FHEE (251425 —E R A% (MindMeister) 6,500{ 9,286,590
2-8 | 2B 150 |9EHH -EHE |FER 8,640| 9,277,950
2-9 | 28178 |9BHH-EHE |TEMK(EHE) 5,128 9,272,822
2-10 | 2A20R |9FHH-EHE Q5 — R XEMK (R—L_2 i) | ' 9,061| 9,263,761
2-11 | 220 [#4ZA HEF L _ 31 | 9,263,792
2-12 [ 28208 [sA#® EREA2ASEREE 12,000 9,251,792
2-13 | 2H218 [sALE ERRE2AMES 253,900| 8,997,892
2-14 | 2A21H [sA6H ERmA2 AN ERREHREEREARA -1,269| 8,999,161
2-15 [ 2R 218 VE¥R-EBR (AU 83—V RUBE/R1B S 6,657| 8992504
2-16 | 2A218 YEHFH-FHE |5 02 —SH—E X% (DropBox Pius) 15,840| 8,976,664
2-17 | 28220 |3E#MEEE  |[HEREEGER 420 8,976,244
2-18 | 2248 |6E#ERE |aF—4ERFAS 47,336 8,928,908
2-19 | 2248 YEBF-EHE [(HRAR(HERAOY) 20,900| 8,908,008
2-20 | 224 VREFH-EHE |EHER | 420 8,907,588
2-21 [ 2B 248 |7EHBAR |EEFMERH2B S 3,400} 8,904,188
2-22 | 2278 BEHREEE |[HHRBEHAL 319,688 8,584,500
2-23 { 2A 270 |9EHKF-EBE |PCYTME 72,336| 8,512,164
2-24 [ 2A27H |TEHBEAE |HBEFH-DRBEFMEBTH2AS 6,323| 8,505,841
2-25 (2A278 [TAMBAR  |SSHE-HRGEESL2A S 7.000 8,498,841
| 2-26 [2A288 [7AMBAR  |TEFEEHEN2AS 4,400] 8,494,441
2-27 | 2F 2808 |8SA-® BRERIASHSRRNELTAES 39,533| 8,454,908
2-28 | 2R 28H YEHF-EHEE |BENREXNER EER2EH 84,065 8,370,843
= 31| 1,371,688
et 24,000,058 15,629,215
XA B 8,370,843




+=F15&E2H

RE e e
Zit& 0
HULA 31
IRASET 31
1RENRE 0
(2EHEE 0
LIRILTER 661,425
AEF-RIEERDE 0
SR ‘ 0
6EFERE 47,336
TEHEAE 41,363
SALH 304,164|
IEHZEN-BHE 317,400
XHEE - 1,371,688




- A P
SH543 A IR = (%ﬁggﬁ%
NO. | £8H ¥ B n & RARE | XHEH %
B A i 8,370,843
3-1 | 3A1HE |[TAMBAR |BER 1,650{ 8,369,193
3-2 | 3A6H |9EHKA -FHE Q) —XHIF 5 11,772{ 8,357,421
3-3 | 3A78 [YEHF-EHE |EEMR2B S 3,260{ 8,354,161
3-4 | 3A8H |9EHH-EHE [SLER (BAERL) 1,155| 8,353,006
3-5 | 3A158 |9EHmM-EBR [XEK(FITo7104t) 10,433| 8,342,573
3-6 | 3A208 |YEHH-EHR [oE—BEK- T 2K 8,646 8,333,927
3-7 | 3H208 [sABE ERABE3IHSHEXEE 12,000 8,321,927
3-8 | 3H208 [sA4® |ERBEIRHRE © 253900| 8,068,027
3-9 | 3820 s A& EAKEA S ERERABERERBAIRA -1,269 8,069,296
3-10 | 38228 [TAHBAR |ERFEBESRASES 3400| 8,065,896
3-11 | 3238 |6&HERBR |[aEf—#ERAE2R9 33,305 8,032,591
3-12 | 3H24R |98 B -BHR (14— v RUEFER2AH 6,657| 8025934
3-13 [ 3H 248 [3GMAEE  |[HRRENGIE 66,330| 7,959,604
3-14 | 3H27H [9EHFH EHE [TEML(HE) 9994 7949610
3-15 | 3A27H [3RMEHER  [MEIREEENR . 158,185| 7,791,425
3-16 | 3H278 [7EHEAR  [ABREHE- - AEBREHMEFRHIA S 6,323 7,785,102
3-17 | 3A 28R [7ANMAR  (GseHk-#REFERESHIA S 7,000 7,778,102
3-18 | 3H 280 [7EHMAR |TEHEBEEHIAS 4400 7,773,702
3-19 | 38280 |s AR ERR S R 6,654| 7,767,048
3-20 | 3H 288 |9EHAT-EHE |PCUTME 72,336 7,694,712
3-21 [ 3A29R 9EHFT-EHB |XER(BREIR V) 1,155| 7,693,557
.3-22 | 3A30H [3GIMEHE  |[WERIBESMFRK 232,658 7,460,899
| 3-23 | 3A30R |BEMEER  |THEIREERIFC 186,727 7,274,172
3-24 (38318 [sAH4-E ERBR2ASTSERHNEXIAIBS 39,533 7,234,639
3-25 | 3A31H |9EHm-EHE (ERNHAETREE - RIERIAS 91,995 7,142,644
3-26 |3H 318 |9E=HA-FHE |EERIBS 3253] 7,139,391
3-27 | 3A318 |9FHBFH-EHBE |3 —RYFRUBERIA S 6,657 7,132,734
3-28 | 3A31A [6&EKERE |OF—#ERHIAS [ 54,646 7,078,088
3-29 | 38318 [sA&& EAREASHSRIEHFEEEEAS 39,767| 7,038,321
=&t 0] 1,332,522
Rt 24,000,058| 16,961,737
Be 7,038,321




SF1543 7

HEHmE B
T 0
LA 0
IRARE °
1SRERER 0
2tHEE 0
IRBARE 643,900
|eEE- TR 0
SREE 0
CELHERE 87,951
TEHBAR 22,173
SN 350,585
VEKT - EHE 227,313
FHAE 1,332,522




